
      Nor Cal YBA Jr / Adult Championships 2025

                  Sponsored by STORM
                          Classic Bowling Center
                    Official Results - Handicap Doubles 

Please note that the team is only eligible for one scholarship between Scratch and Handicap Divisions

Award will be given to highest place with Scratch taking precedence. 

Position Bowlers T. Avg Games ScratchScratch

1 ROCKLIN LANES, AMF
$120.00 JADEN SISON 133 127 168 143 438 

ROCHELLE NOFUENTE 128 152 131 154 437 
Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 875 Total: 1466 

2 CLASSIC BOWLING CENTER
$60.00 JASPER SILLS 208 215 200 212 627 

JENN SILLS 114 141 123 116 380 
Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1007 Total: 1434 

3 WEST LANE BOWL
KENJI COUCH 88 139 131 105 375 
BRENDA COUCH 177 159 168 142 469 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 844 Total: 1425 

4 WEST LANE BOWL
WYATT HEPPERLE 197 203 211 192 606 
AMY SILVA 216 209 217 205 631 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1237 Total: 1418 

5 ROCKLIN LANES, AMF
JADEN SISON 133 139 176 152 467 
RACQUEL REYES 164 163 148 144 455 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 922 Total: 1416 

6 PINOLE VALLEY LANES, AMF
CALVIN AYO SCOTT ABINA 131 136 148 156 440 
NIMOTA ABINA 112 112 103 118 333 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 773 Total: 1413 

7 COUNTRY CLUB LANES
JACKSON REBER 133 195 146 140 481 
PAMELA REBER 164 148 158 108 414 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 895 Total: 1389 

8 PACIFIC AVENUE BOWL
JACK TSUCHIYA 171 184 158 188 530 
KARLY TSUCHIYA 186 150 191 167 508 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1038 Total: 1370 
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9 COUNTRY CLUB LANES
JUSTIN COLE 192 165 147 236 548 
KERE ROMO 184 137 160 166 463 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1011 Total: 1292 

10 4TH STREET BOWL
JOSHUA FERNANDEZ 127 128 142 105 375 
MENECIA FERNANDEZ 146 99 112 141 352 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 727 Total: 1286 

11 WEST LANE BOWL
ALEX BAPTIST 158 147 141 129 417 
PATTI SWOPE 202 190 130 223 543 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 960 Total: 1284 

12 CLAYTON VALLEY BOWL
JOAQUIN CABRAL 200 197 193 170 560 
JOLLY KARP 154 112 120 150 382 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 942 Total: 1282 

13 EA DUBLIN BOWL
AMARI STICKMON 210 199 166 199 564 
KIM POWER-DEFER 219 157 159 224 540 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1104 Total: 1242 

14 COUNTRY CLUB LANES
TOBY GERANIMO 200 136 187 141 464 
BRITTANY ADAMS 227 181 230 194 605 

Cat BW Division:J Scratch: 1069 Total: 1212 

Total Scholarships: $180.00 


